There is nothing more important
than our customers.
Wireless Access Points
High-performance, Enterprise-class WLAN Access Points
Benefits
Business Alignment
•	 Support for demanding voice/video/data
applications to enhance mobile worker

WS-PS361020-MR  AP36xx AC Power Supply - Multi-Region
WS-PS3660-MR AP3660 AC Power Supply - Multi-Region (Outdoor Rated)
Ordering Information
Page 9
Page 10
Part Number Description
Power Supply (PoE Injector)
PD-3501G-ENT Single port, 1 Gigabit 802.3af PoE Midspan
PD-9001GR-ENT Single port, 1 Gigabit 802.3at PoE Midspan
External Antennas
WS-AI-2S03360 Indoor, 2.4-2.5 GHz, 3.5dBi, omnidirectional, ceiling mount antenna with reverse polarity SMA connector (for AP2620)
WS-AI-DS06360 Indoor, 2.3-2.7/4.9-6 GHz, 5/6dBi, omnidirectional, ceiling mount antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620)
WS-AI-DT04360 Indoor, 2.4-2.5/4.9-5.9 GHz, Triple-feed, 3/4 dBi, omnidirectional, ceiling mount antenna with reverse polarity SMA connector (for AP3620/AP3640)
WS-AI-DT05120 Indoor, 2-3-2.7/4.9-6.1 GHz, Triple-feed, 5 dBi, 120 deg, sector antenna with reverse polarity SMA connector (for AP3620/AP3640)
WS-AIO-2S07060 Indoor/Outdoor, 2.4 -2.5 GHz, 7.5 dBi, 60 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620)
WS-AIO-2S14090 Indoor/Outdoor, 2.4-2.485 GHz, 14 dBi, 90 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620) - FCC Domain Only
WS-AIO-2S18018 Indoor/Outdoor, 2.3-2.5 GHz, 18 dBi, 18 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620 & AP3660) - FCC Domain Only
WS-AIO-5S12060 Indoor/Outdoor, 5.15-5.35 GHz, 12 dBi, 60 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620)
WS-AIO-5S15090 Indoor/Outdoor, 4.9-6 GHz, 14/15 dBi, 90/60 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620)
WS-AIO-5S17017 Indoor/Outdoor, 5.47-5.85 GHz, 17 dBi,  17 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620)
WS-AIO-DS05120 Indoor/Outdoor, 2.4-2.5/4.9-5.9 GHz, 5 dBi, 120 deg, sector antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620)
WS-ANT21 Outdoor, 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875 GHz, 5/7dBi, Omni with reverse polarity type-N plug connector (for AP3660, Direct Attach)
WS-AO-2S10360 Outdoor, 2.4 GHz, 10dBi, Omni Baton with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP3660) - FCC Domain Only
WS-AO-5D16060 Outdoor, 5.15-5.875 GHz, Dual-polarization 16 dBi, 60 deg, sector antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP3620, AP3640, and AP3660)
WS-AO-5D23009 Outdoor, 5.15-5.875 GHz, Dual-polarization, 23 dBi, 9 deg, panel antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP3620, AP3640, and AP3660)
WS-AO-5S10360 Outdoor, 5.7-5.8 GHz, 10dBi, Omni Baton with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP3660) - FCC Domain Only
WS-AO-DS05360 Outdoor, 2.4-2.5/5.15-5.875 GHz, 5 dBi,  omnidirectional, baton antenna with reverse polarity type-N jack connector (for AP2620, AP3620, AP3640, AP3660)
WS-AO-DT05120 Outdoor, 2.3-2.7/4.9-6.1 GHz, Triple-feed, 5 dBi, 120 deg, sector with reverse polarity type-N jack connector  (for AP3660, Requires LMR Cable)
WS-AO-DT05120-1 Outdoor, 2.3-2.7/4.9-6.1 GHz, Triple-feed, 5 dBi, 120 deg, sector with reverse polarity type-N plug connector (for AP3660, Direct Attach)
Antenna Cables